GW CPSRM1.PM
DATASHEETDATASHEET
1 | Version 1.2 | 2026-02-05
 ﻿
GW CPSRM1.PM
Datasheet
Published by ams-OSRAM AG

3 | Version 1.2 | 2026-02-05
 ﻿
Ordering Information
Type Color temperature  Luminous Flux 1) Ordering Code
IF = 700 mA
ΦV
GW CPSRM1.PM-M5M8-XX512-1 1800 K 220 ... 260 lm Q65115A2134
GW CPSRM1.PM-M6M8-XX512-1 1800 K 230 ... 260 lm Q65115A2133
GW CPSRM1.PM-N1N4-XX510-1 2200 K 280 ... 320 lm Q65115A2136
GW CPSRM1.PM-N2N4-XX510-1 2200 K 290 ... 320 lm Q65115A2135
GW CPSRM1.PM-N2N5-XX58-1 2700 K 290 ... 330 lm Q65115A2138
GW CPSRM1.PM-N4N6-XX58-1 2700 K 310 ... 340 lm Q65115A2137
GW CPSRM1.PM-N6N9-XX57-1 3000 K 330 ... 370 lm Q65115A2141
GW CPSRM1.PM-N7N9-XX57-1 3000 K 340 ... 370 lm Q65115A2140
GW CPSRM1.PM-N6N9-XX56-1 3500 K 330 ... 370 lm Q65115A2143
GW CPSRM1.PM-N7N9-XX56-1 3500 K 340 ... 370 lm Q65115A2142
GW CPSRM1.PM-N7P1-XX55-1 4000 K 340 ... 380 lm Q65115A2145
GW CPSRM1.PM-N8P1-XX55-1 4000 K 350 ... 380 lm Q65115A2144
GW CPSRM1.PM-N8P2-XX53-1 5000 K 350 ... 390 lm Q65115A2147
GW CPSRM1.PM-N9P2-XX53-1 5000 K 360 ... 390 lm Q65115A2146
GW CPSRM1.PM-N8P2-XX52-1 5700 K 350 ... 390 lm Q65115A2149
GW CPSRM1.PM-N9P2-XX52-1 5700 K 360 ... 390 lm Q65115A2148
GW CPSRM1.PM-N6N9-XX51-1 6500 K 330 ... 370 lm Q65115A2151
GW CPSRM1.PM-N7N9-XX51-1 6500 K 340 ... 370 lm Q65115A2150
﻿
GW CPSRM1.PM
DATASHEETDATASHEET
4 | Version 1.2 | 2026-02-05